
  

Buderim Mountain State School 
 Library Courtyard Hall * 

Booking fee applies ($100) 
Oval Pool Tennis Court 

Details Small covered courtyard area, catering 
for 10-15 people 

Performing Arts facilities, 
event centre, sports court 
(775m2) and commercial 

kitchen  

Main school oval, excluding the 
use of the student playground 
equipment and amenities (day 

use only) 

Heated 25 metre, 6 lane pool 
and amenities 2 tennis courts 

Community user 
• Per hour $25 

Please refer to next 
page for details 

$20 $30 
Day: $15 (per court) 

Night: $18 
Community user 
• Day use (more 

than 4 hours) 
 $150 $150  

Commercial user 
• Per hour (regular 

user, 12mnth 
agreement) 

$35 $40 $40 

Day: $25 (per court) 
Clubhouse with toilet additional cost 

Night: $30 (per court) 
Clubhouse with toilet additional cost 

Commercial user 
• Day use (more 

than 4 hours per day) 
 $250 

Amenities: $100 $200 
Day: $120 (per court) 

Clubhouse with toilet additional cost 
 

All rates are hourly and exclude GST (unless stated otherwise) 

• Booking fee: $100 for all bookings 
• Times available for hire: 

o Before school (5:00AM-8:00AM), after school (3:15PM-9:00PM), weekends (7:00AM-9:00pm), holidays (7:00AM-9:00pm) 
• Bond required for the hire of all facilities 
• Community user: not-for-profit organisation 
• Commercial user: registered company (including Sole trader, Pty Ltd Company, Partnership, Trust) 
• Clubhouse toilets (Tennis courts): access/use of this facility is charged $100 p/term; user is to clean and maintain otherwise cleaning charges will apply 
• Hall (multipurpose):  

o Hall hire does not include kitchen. Kitchen facilities hire is additional, price provided on request 
o Tables and chairs are available on request. Set up and pack up is the hirers responsibility 
o School sporting equipment and cleaning equipment provided by hirer 
o * Refer to Hall Fee Schedule 



Hall 
 Hall (regular hire; 12 month hire agreement)  Hall (once off or occasional hire) Kitchen 

Bond $250 Commercial user: $1000 
Community group: $250 $250 

Before/After school use $60 per hour  
Commercial user: $100 per hour; 
$1200 per day (including AC) 
Community group: $60 per hour (TBC) 

$60 per hour (coffee) 

Commercial kitchen: POA 
Options Air-conditioning: $20 per hour 

AV: $500 (lights, projector, sound) 
AV technician: POA 
Chair hire: $1 per chair (up to 500 chairs 
available for hire) 
Table hire: $10 per table 

Catering: P&C POA 
Cleaning: $400  

Additional Fees 

Access & security fee: If building/gate is left unsecured, a charge as per State Government Security costs and/or staff        call out fee may be incurred. This will be invoiced 
one month later (aligning with State Security invoicing) 

Booking fee: $100 for all bookings 

Cleaning charge: Facilities not left in a reasonable condition may incur a cleaning charge. All rubbish generated during the hire is to be removed from the school grounds. 
Failure to remove rubbish may incur a cost 

Catering/Kitchen: Exclusive offer for P&C to cater for all events; upon decline, outside catering can be offered 

Loss of keys or padlocks: Loss or damage of keys or padlocks will incur an additional cost. 

Non-use of facilities: School must be notified if you are unable to attend booked sessions. No refunds for non-use of facilities 

Security fee: A charge as per State Government Security costs will be charged to deactivate or activate the alarm. This will be invoiced one month later (aligning with 
State Security invoicing) 

PLEASE NOTE: School activities will take precedence over hirers. An events calendar is available to assist in scheduling your events. The school reserves the right to vary the charges. 
 


